9NTE Electronics, Inc.  Voice (973) 748−5089  FAX (973) 748−6224 http://www.nteinc.com
10 x 38mm Ceramic, Fast Acting
Features
Photovoltaic / Solar Panel Power Fuses
RoHS Compliant
Available in Blister (B Suffix) Package
F−10
1.496 (38.0)
.405
(10.3)
Specifications
Rated Voltage:  1000V
Breaking Capacity:  1000VAC, 50A; 1000VDC, 30A
Time Current Characteristics:
% of Ampere
Rating
Opening Time
1A − 5A 6A − 20A
100% 4 hours min. 4 hours min.
400% 0.003 − 1 seconds 0.01 − 10 seconds
1000% 0.02 seconds max. 0.03 seconds max.
Ordering Information:
NTE Type No. (Note 1) Rated Current Diag No.
74−10FC1A 1A F−10
74−10FC2A 2A F−10
74−10FC3A 3A F−10
74−10FC4A 4A F−10
74−10FC5A 5A F−10
74−10FC6A 6A F−10
74−10FC8A 8A F−10
74−10FC10A 10A F−10
74−10FC12A 12A F−10
74−10FC15A 15A F−10
74−10FC20A 20A F−10
Note 1. For blister package, add a “B” suffix.